
Taxable Assessed Value History
Clark County

Value Taxes
Real & Personal 

Property
Change from 

Prior Year
Senior Exempt 

Frozen
Change from 

Prior Year
State Assessed

Utilities
Change from 

Prior Year New Construction 
Change from 

Prior Year
2023 for 2024 105,166,548,847 7,091,220,254 2,068,433,568 232,191,255 642,232,196 4,822,817 1,993,159,256 (190,665,821)
2022 for 2023 98,075,328,593 16,118,758,976 1,836,242,313 158,259,921 637,409,379 10,882,027 2,183,825,077 389,447,499
2021 for 2022 81,956,569,617 8,189,578,182 1,677,982,392 189,936,853 626,527,352 2,730,605 1,794,377,578 330,302,762
2020 for 2021 73,766,991,435 4,505,606,387 1,488,045,539 235,823,668 623,796,747 28,230,480 1,464,074,816 (65,496,926)
2019 for 2020 69,261,385,048 4,190,574,768 1,252,221,871 66,346,627 595,566,267 27,313,180 1,529,571,742 30,728,641
2018 for 2019 65,070,810,280 7,843,497,541 1,185,875,244 127,370,232 568,253,087 62,569,988 1,498,843,101 415,988,070
2017 for 2018 57,227,312,739 4,935,184,318 1,058,505,012 70,587,492 505,683,099 25,678,716 1,082,855,031 61,936,766
2016 for 2017 52,292,128,421 5,654,357,588 987,917,520 100,322,444 480,004,383 (40,584,321) 1,020,918,265 299,099,119
2015 for 2016 46,637,770,833 3,354,874,303 887,595,076 7,192,361 520,588,704 49,629,123 721,819,146 31,484,661
2014 for 2015 43,282,896,530 4,266,054,972 880,402,715 38,783,833 470,959,581 25,416,616 690,334,485 197,363,860
2013 for 2014 39,016,841,558 3,344,128,591 841,618,882 49,175,740 445,542,965 (11,497,906) 492,970,625 138,141,019
2012 for 2013 35,672,712,967 (1,682,359,974) 792,443,142 (13,826,308) 457,040,871 19,066,078 354,829,606 84,655,353
2011 for 2012 37,355,072,941 (680,598,990) 806,269,450 10,598,492 437,974,793 20,615,628 270,174,253 (15,997,209)
2010 for 2011 38,035,671,931 (3,509,694,977) 795,670,958 (10,053,342) 417,359,165 5,421,150 286,171,462 (102,102,169)
2009 for 2010 41,545,366,908 (6,286,241,237) 805,724,300 63,040,135 411,938,015 (59,165,584) 388,273,631 (395,518,492)
2008 for 2009 47,831,608,145 (518,324,343) 742,684,165 14,784,872 471,103,599 50,674,072 783,792,123 (401,557,929)
2007 for 2008 48,349,932,488 5,185,780,965 727,899,293 50,095,657 420,429,527 11,214,507 1,185,350,052 (275,978,898)
2006 for 2007 43,164,151,523 8,598,135,640 677,803,636 64,633,025 409,215,020 13,113,704 1,461,328,950 141,200,426
2005 for 2006 34,566,015,883 4,637,734,243 613,170,611 62,030,179 396,101,316 (26,602,766) 1,320,128,524 257,770,244
2004 for 2005 29,928,281,640 2,265,835,490 551,140,432 32,220,676 422,704,082 (9,027,218) 1,062,358,280 302,440,983
2003 for 2004 27,662,446,150 1,668,643,179 518,919,756 (14,646,655) 431,731,300 (53,938,034) 759,917,297 (27,612,758)
2002 for 2003 25,993,802,971 1,538,542,413 533,566,411 (42,340,748) 485,669,334 (49,916,547) 787,530,055 74,598,859
2001 for 2002 24,455,260,558 998,622,682 575,907,159 (3,467,995) 535,585,881 28,217,397 712,931,196 (225,512,190)
2000 for 2001 23,456,637,876 1,210,380,281 579,375,154 (7,131,033) 507,368,484 97,310,188 938,443,386 (17,419,327)
1999 for 2000 22,246,257,595 1,274,339,578 586,506,187 177,996 410,058,296 37,244,320 955,862,713 76,480,135
1998 for 1999 20,971,918,017 1,920,484,167 586,328,191 (2,341,990) 372,813,976 35,512,841 879,382,578 (261,507,450)
1997 for 1998 19,051,433,850 1,808,928,856 588,670,181 (1,926,700) 337,301,135 6,455,369 1,140,890,028 356,400,500
1996 for 1997 17,242,504,994 1,554,301,481 590,596,881 22,128,235 330,845,766 43,554,076 784,489,528 122,302,623
1995 for 1996 15,688,203,513 1,515,860,378 568,468,646 47,518,146 287,291,690 (20,652,237) 662,186,905 (119,693,984)
1994 for 1995 14,172,343,135 1,494,956,318 520,950,500 53,332,680 307,943,927 71,888,214 781,880,889 84,373,693
1993 for 1994 12,677,386,817 1,245,913,196 467,617,820 80,968,344 236,055,713 (15,026,046) 697,507,196 190,728,851
1992 for 1993 11,431,473,621 1,522,976,941 386,649,476 99,684,686 251,081,759 28,652,813 506,778,345 56,586,470
1991 for 1992 9,908,496,680 1,554,298,557 286,964,790 76,601,413 222,428,946 (2,515,215) 450,191,875 53,986,356
1990 for 1991 8,354,198,123 858,067,919 210,363,377 14,065,568 224,944,161 21,150,549 396,205,519 72,633,074
1989 for 1990 7,496,130,204 396,908,943 196,297,809 203,793,612 1,112,614 323,572,445 110,031,615
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